SHOWER

Harley M-Series Valve Trim with GRIA(I:F®

Four Handles
G-8058-C19EO-T

Information
¢ Four metal handles

e Decorative trim plate
e Use with M-Series rough valves
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24K Gold 24K Brushed 24K Brushed Brushed Brass Architectural Brushed

Finishes

Brushed Onyx Gunmetal

Gold Gold with PVD Black™ Nickel PVD®
Onyx PVD
Accents
Matte Black Olive Bronze Onyx PVD® Polished Brass Polished Polished Polished Polished
PVD Chrome Chrome with Nickel Nickel with
Onyx PVD Onyx PVD
Accents Accents

Architectural



White



3-3/8"

(85mm)
3-3/16"
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4-5/16"
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